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COPA SESC MTB DOS VALES 2025 - CATRACAS BIKERS

ARROIO DO MEIO - 30/03/2025
RESULTADOS 12ETAPA

Open Ellite Masculino

Nome Id.
CLEITON LUIZ ROHR 25
GABRIEL DALLA ROSA 29
MARCIANO GIOVANELLA 36
GUSTAVO UCKER 27
JOAO PEDRO PETRY DE OLIVEIRA 18
PAULO RICARDO STOLL 43
Open Ellite Feminino
Nome Id.
TAIANE MAICA 29
REJANE CRISTINA SCHERER 44
Juvenil Masculino
Nome Idd.
LUCAS LUERSEN 13
CAIO HOLLMANN PACE 13
Master A Masculino
Nome Idd.
MATEUS BANDINELLI 36
EVANDRO MONTEMESSO 36
PAULO RICARDO DALTOE 37
TIAGO GHIDINI VICENZI 39
FREDERICO WESSEL 36
JOSE AUGUSTO BUTZKE FILHO 38
DIEGO TRINTINAGLIA 39
ARTHUR SCHROEDER 35
MARCOS LEANDRO HOFSTAETTER 39
GILIARD RAFAEL AIRES FERRAZ 37
THIAGO SONZA 37
Master B Feminina
Nome Idd.
SARA DOROTEA SCHERER 56
Master B1 Masculino
Nome Idd.
EDER ANTUNES MIILLER 43
DANIEL WOJAHN 43
RODRIGO ARTHUR MARMITT 43
JEFERSON DUARTE 40
PEDRO RITTER 43
MARCELO PALMEIRA 41
JOEL SCHEEREN 43
LUIS CLEVIS NASCIMENTO QUEIROZ 44
JOSE ALEXSANDRO PADILHA DA SILVA 42
JOEL ZANELLA BOENO 43
LUCIANO TORTORELLI 42
EDUARDO SCHMITZ 42
ELISEU VALENTIM ZARDO 44

Sistema Fecomércio SESC/RS

Equipe
SERRA BIKE CXS

GIROS BIKE
ABC CONCRESUL

Equipe
RAPTORS
CATRACAS BIKERS

Equipe
ATC-ASSOCIACAO TEUTONIA

CICLISMO
CATRACAS

Equipe

SERRA BIKE / ALIENIGENAS DO
PEDAL )
EKO BIKE PARK CAPITAO

ASSOCIAGAO VANINENSE DE
CICLISMO i )
ATC - ASSOCIAGAO TEUTONIA
CICLISMO

SANTA CICLISMO

SOPEDALZINHO/JAMANTA BIKES

SANTA CICLISMO /

FACCINBICICLETAS.COM
PONTO DA BIKE

Equipe
SEM EQUIPE

Equipe
SERRA BIKE
ucvc
CATRACAS BIKERS

BIKE PLACE / FITSTORECAXIAS/
CICLOTIME

SERRA BIKE

IMPERIO DO PEDAL

SERRA BIKE

SANTA CICLISMO

SERRA BIKE

SANTA CICLISMO
CATRACAS BIKERS

SANGUE FRIO MOTO GRUPO

Volta Tempo
3 01:45:54
3 01:49:48
3 01:51:19
3 02:07:56
1 00:36:51
1 00:55:11
Volta Tempo
2 01:30:13
2 01:42:44
Voltas Tempo
2 01:27:42
2 01:27:42
Voltas Tempo
3 01:51:42
3 01:51:44
3 01:53:17
3 01:59:49
3 02:03:23
3 02:13:35
3 02:17:24
3 02:19:31
02:19:41
02:00:17
00:51:23
Voltas Tempo
2 02:00:56
Voltas Tempo
3 01:55:30
3 01:55:31
3 01:55:32
3 02:00:15
3 02:03:31
3 02:04:12
3 02:06:39
3 02:10:47
3 02:14:23
3 02:21:05
3 02:21:18
3 02:26:55
3 02:30:59
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Num.

165

163
161
167
169

166
162
168
164

Num.

195
201
199
192
198
193
191
194
196
202
200
197

Num.

51
53
54
55
52

Num.

74
79

71
78
77
76
75
72
73

Nome
LEANDRO BARBIZAN CICHELERO

JOEL BRAUN

DANIEL PEREIRA ROLIM
NELSON ADILSON GASS
ROGERIO CERBARO

MOACIR DAMMANN

DENIS DA ROCHA HOFF
RODRIGO VARGAS SIPPEL
KLAUS FERNANDO KRUEGER

Nome
FABIO ROBERTO SCHLINDWEIN
RAFAEL CATEMBA PATAXO
IVO ADONATI DE SOUZA
CARLOS RENI COSTA DE AVILA
INGO JACKISCH

CESAR CUSINATO GAUTERIO JUNIOR

ADEMIR MICHELON
EMERSON FROHLICH
GIOVANE DOLEJAL ZANETTI
SIGMAR JUNG

NESTOR HOFSTAETTER
HELIO MOREIRA BUENO

Nome
ANDREI MIKAEL MICHEL DA SILVA
GUSTAVO ECKHARDT KREUTZ
KAUA CRECENCIO
OTAVIO STROHER
CAUA FERNANDO WAHLBRINCK

Nome
CRISTIAN RAFAEL BRIXNER
JHONATAN DOS SANTOS

ALESSANDRO DORIGON
GUILHERME HENSEL

ELOIR KESSLER

EDISON CRISTIANO BUDKE
DAVID JUVER

BRAIAN TRENNEPOHL
CLOVIS FERNANDO KRUEGER

Sistema Fecomércio SESC/RS

Master B2 Masculino

ldd.
45

45
47
49
45

49
47
46
48
Master C Masculino

Idd.
50
54
60
52
60
51
61
52
51
60
55
56

Sub 25 Masculino

Idd.
18
18
19
21
19
Sub 35 Masculino

ldd.
28
31

34
28
25
33
32
29
26

Equipe
LEANDRO E JUNIOR

TRANSPORTES - PEDALEIROS DO

MATE.
PANGA BIKE

ONLY BRUTUS
IMPERIO DO PEDAL

ARCA/AGROCOMERCIAL
CERBARO LTDA

SANTA CICLISMO

Equipe
WEEIS BIKE PARTS
SANTA CICLISMO
ATC TEAM
MTB SARANDI/WINDFIT
SANTA CICLISMO
ONLY BRUTUS
CATRACA BIKERS
CATRACAS BIKERS

SANTA CICLISMO
CATRACAS
EOSGURI#

Equipe

SANTA CICLISMO
CATRACAS BIKERS
CATRACAS

DIRT JUNKIES MTB

Equipe
ATC TEAM

SERRA BIKE/ALIENIGENAS DO

PEDAL
SERRA BIKE

ATC TEAM
OUT BIKERS
WEEIS BIKE PARTS

KRUEGER FAMILY / SANTA
CICLISMO

Voltas

2

N N NN

N N NN

Voltas

N

N NN DNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDN

Voltas

2

N N NN

Voltas

3
3

W W wwwwow

Tempo
01:14:13

01:14:17
01:16:27
01:24:54
01:25:13

01:33:28
01:34:32
01:50:00
02:06:45

Tempo
01:19:45
01:25:15
01:27:21
01:27:41
01:30:51
01:31:03
01:37:03
01:40:51
01:41:16
01:52:39
02:05:11
02:17:23

Tempo
01:17:45
01:18:34
01:18:52
01:29:26
01:36:04

Tempo
01:59:33
02:00:49

02:03:05
02:05:32
02:06:08
02:14:10
02:29:51
02:31:39
03:27:50
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Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero
1812
1811

Colocacao
Equipe
Total
Namero

1822
1821

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1912
1911

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Ndmero

1881
1882

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1842
1841

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1852
1851

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Numero

1871
1872

Sistema Fecomércio SESC/RS

Dupla Masculino

1
ATC TEAM
01:46:28
Atletas
MAIQUEL LUIS MATTES
JADER OSVINO FIEGENBAUM

2
CARLOS - RAFAEL
01:50:04

Atletas
RAFAEL GUSTAVO KRAMMES
CARLOS EDUARDO KREUTZ

3
OS GURI DO CAI
01:50:06

Atletas
WILLIAN LEGRAMANTI SOARES
MATTHEUS LUFT DUTRA

4
EQUIPE GIROS BIKE
01:59:09

Atletas
ROBERT RISSI
ARTHUR AUGUSTO BERTOZZI GIONGO

5
CATRACASBIKERS
02:01:44

Atletas
FABIO LEANDRO FRAGA NEVES
ELIEZER CORREA DIAS

6
DIRT JUNKIES
02:09:30

Atletas
RICARDO HENTGES NEUMANN
EDUARDO GIACOBBO

7
EQUIPE GIROS BIKE
02:11:27

Atletas
MATIAS ORSOLIN SGARI
SILMAR DALBERTO COLETTI

Posicéao
1
2

Posicao

w

Posicao

Posicao

~

Posicao

9
10

Posicao

11
12

Posicao

13
14

Tempo
01:46:27
01:46:28

Tempo

01:50:01
01:50:04

Tempo

01:50:01
01:50:06

Tempo

01:59:08
01:59:09

Tempo

02:01:43
02:01:44

Tempo

02:09:29
02:09:30

Tempo

02:11:26
02:11:27
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Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1922
1921

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1901
1902

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero

1862
1861

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Ndmero

1831
1832

Colocacao
Equipe
Total
NUmero
2302
2301

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Namero
2302
2301

Sistema Fecomércio SESC/RS

8
PERNA MOLE.
02:20:36

Atletas
LUIS GUSTAVO NOE
ALAN RIBEIRO

9
MASTERS ATC
02:38:09

Atletas
EDUARDO ETGETON
MARCELO RICARDO LUERSEN

DNF
DIRT JUNKIES
00:45:24

Atletas
RENAN MATHEUS PETZHOLD
LUIS HENRIQUE LUMI

DNF
CASSIANO - MAICON
01:37:09

Atletas

CASSIANO PIRES DO NASCIMENTO

MAICON PIRES DO NASCIMENTO

Dupla Mista

1
CLEITON E MARIA
02:07:59

Atletas

MARIA ANTONIA BORILLE BERTON

CLEITON BERTON

DNF
MEU TIME
Atletas
NICOLAS FOCH SIPPEL
JUCIMERI FOCH FOCH

Posicao

15
16

Posicéo

17
18

Posicéo

DNF
DNF

Posicao

DNF
DNF

Posicéo
1
2

Posicéo
DNF
DNF

Tempo

02:20:35
02:20:36

Tempo

02:37:37
02:38:09

Tempo

00:45:23
00:45:24

Tempo

01:37:08
01:37:09

Tempo
02:07:46
02:07:59

Tempo
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